



## WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE POWDER

### ANALYTICAL INFORMATION

FAT  
MOISTURE

### SPECIFICATION

10% +/- 2%  
5% MAXIMUM

### MICROBIOLOGICAL INFORMATION

STANDARD PLATE COUNT	<30,000 CFU/G
COLIFORM	<10/G
E. COLI	<10/G
SALMONELLA	NEGATIVE
STAPHYLOCOCCUS	<10/G

### INGREDIENTS:

WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, SALT, CHEESE CULTURES & ENZYMES), BUTTERMILK, SALT, AND DISODIUM PHOSPHATE.

### SHELF LIFE:

12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF MANUFACTURE AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURES (LESS THAN 68 DEGREES FAHRENHEIT AND LESS THAN 65% HUMIDITY).

### PACKAGING:

3-PLY KRAFT POLY-LINED, HEAT SEALED BAGS AND RESEALABLE, PLASTIC POUCHES

## WAIVER OF WARRANTY

THE INFORMATION SUPPLIED HEREIN, TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE, IS CORRECT. THE DATA IS STATED IS INTENDED ONLY AS A SOURCE OF INFORMATION. NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, ARE BEING MADE ON THE BASIS OF THE INFORMATION. IT IS SUGGESTED THAT YOU EVALUATE THE PRODUCT PRIOR TO USE IN A FINISHED PRODUCT. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN SHOULD NOT BE PRESUMED AS PERMISSION FOR VIOLATION OF PATENT RIGHTS.

## WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE POWDER

<b>ALLERGEN LIST</b> (NOTE: THE CORRESPONDING DERIVATIVES AND BY-PRODUCTS ARE LISTED AS EXAMPLES, AND ARE NOT INTENDED TO BE ALL-INCLUSIVE. PLEASE CONSIDER ALL OTHER DERIVATIVES.)	DOES THE ABOVE ITEM CONTAIN ANY OF THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS OR THEIR DERIVATIVES?
--	--

	YES	NO
<b>MILK</b> (INCLUDES BUTTER, CASEIN, CHEESE, CURDS, WHEY, LACTOSE, MARGARINE, CREAM, CUSTARD, NOUGAT, PUDDING, SODIUM CASEINATE, SOUR CREAM, YOGURT)	X	
<b>EGGS</b> (INCLUDES MAYONNAISE, MERINGUE, OVALBUMIN)		X
<b>SOYBEANS</b> (INCLUDES TOFU, SOYA-DERIVATIVES)		X
<b>WHEAT</b> (INCLUDES BRAN, CEREAL EXTRACTS, CRACKER MEAL, FARINA, GRAHAM FLOUR, MALT, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT STARCH, SEMOLINA)		X
<b>PEANUTS</b> (INCLUDES PEANUT BUTTER, PEANUT FLOUR, PROTEIN)		X
<b>TREE NUTS</b> (INCLUDES ALMOND, BRAZIL, CASHEW, HAZELNUT, MACADAMIA, PECAN, PINE, PISTACHIO, WALNUT)		X
<b>FISH</b> (ANY TYPE)		X
<b>SHELLFISH</b> (CRUSTACEANS AND MOLLUSKS, TO INCLUDE SHRIMP, CRAB, LOBSTER, OYSTER, CLAM, SCALLOP, CRAYFISH)		X

IF YOU ANSWERED "YES" FOR ANY OF THE ALLERGENS, HOW IS THE ALLERGEN LABELED?

"MILK"

## WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE POWDER

<b>NUTRITION FACTS</b>		
Servings per container		
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>(100g)</b>	
Amount per serving		
<b>Calories</b>	<b>400</b>	
<b>% Daily Value*</b>		
<b>Total Fat</b>	10g	13%
Saturated Fat	6g	30%
Trans Fat	0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	45mg	15%
<b>Sodium</b>	1870mg	81%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	57g	21%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	56g	
Includes --g Added Sugars		--%
<b>Protein</b>	14g	
Vitamin D	--mcg	--%
Calcium	656mg	50%
Iron	0mg	0%
Potassium	1483mg	30%
<p>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</p>		